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Disziplin Gesamt Schütze Vorname Name Reihung
FFW 1945 99 363 Christoph Arnhof 1
FFW 1945 99 441 Bernhard Franek 1
FFW 1945 97 477 Martin Fetz 3
FFW 1945 96 116 Rudolf Winkler 4
FFW 1945 93 648 Franz Herzog 5
FFW 1945 93 840 Michael Werk 5
FFW 1945 90 783 Christoph Reichel 7
FFW 1945 88 846 Michael Woytacek 8
FFW 1945 87 376 Gerhard Krenek 9
FFW 1945 86 566 Ludwig Ebner 10
FFW 1945 85 71 Hans Pointner 11
FFW 1945 83 142 Frantisek Matysek 12
FFW 1945 80 976 Hannes Rudofsky 13
FFW 1945 78 183 Mario Tlapak 14
FFW 1945 76 717 Jürgen Kotzian 15
FFW 1945 68 176 Ivan Chrastina 16
FFW 1945 66 44 Franz Lenz 17
FFW 1945 64 299 Ludwig Kowarzik 18
FFW 1945 55 449 Ralf Rudofsky 19
FFW 1945 55 983 Nico Reisner 19
FFW 1945 15 784 Franz Enzfelder 21
K & K Faustfeuerwaffen 86 846 Michael Woytacek 1
K & K Faustfeuerwaffen 82 648 Franz Herzog 2
K & K Faustfeuerwaffen 76 363 Christoph Arnhof 3
K & K Faustfeuerwaffen 66 490 Werner Salzl 4
K & K Faustfeuerwaffen 65 783 Christoph Reichel 5
K & K Faustfeuerwaffen 60 566 Ludwig Ebner 6
K & K Faustfeuerwaffen 54 915 Othmar Lehner 7
K & K Faustfeuerwaffen 52 376 Gerhard Krenek 8
K & K Faustfeuerwaffen 50 176 Ivan Chrastina 9
K & K Faustfeuerwaffen 44 29 Robert Hasenkopf 10
K & K Faustfeuerwaffen 44 116 Rudolf Winkler 10
K & K Faustfeuerwaffen 40 983 Nico Reisner 12
K & K Faustfeuerwaffen 34 30 Franz Hofreiter 13
K & K Faustfeuerwaffen 20 142 Frantisek Matysek 14
Taschenpistolen bis 1945 103 783 Christoph Reichel 1
Taschenpistolen bis 1945 103 441 Bernhard Franek 1
Taschenpistolen bis 1945 103 477 Martin Fetz 1
Taschenpistolen bis 1945 100 648 Franz Herzog 4
Taschenpistolen bis 1945 98 846 Michael Woytacek 5
Taschenpistolen bis 1945 98 363 Christoph Arnhof 5
Taschenpistolen bis 1945 98 116 Rudolf Winkler 5
Taschenpistolen bis 1945 97 142 Frantisek Matysek 8
Taschenpistolen bis 1945 96 176 Ivan Chrastina 9
Taschenpistolen bis 1945 94 71 Hans Pointner 10
Taschenpistolen bis 1945 93 717 Jürgen Kotzian 11
Taschenpistolen bis 1945 92 976 Hannes Rudofsky 12
Taschenpistolen bis 1945 91 490 Werner Salzl 13
Taschenpistolen bis 1945 91 449 Ralf Rudofsky 13
Taschenpistolen bis 1945 88 29 Robert Hasenkopf 15
Taschenpistolen bis 1945 81 998 Sabine Mack 16
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